Position

Principal Elementary School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Custodian Elem Head
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Resource Specialist
Custodian Pm

School Office Manager
Spec Ed Asst Il lep
Elementary School Secty
Teacher Elementary

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst | lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary

Silverwood Elementary

Total Wages

$91,296
$78,087
$75,557
$72,163
$70,636
$69,740
$69,573
$68,644
$66,456
$64,807
$64,529
$60,654
$55,986
$55,493
$53,279
$50,828
$49,696
$49,255
$46,217
$43,271
$35,446
$35,384
$24,898
$23,801
$23,150
$22,511
$21,850
$21,249
$19,568
$17,299

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,305
$14,346
$9,175
$14,164
$13,832
$13,715
$13,662
$8,605
$13,397
$8,289
$8,279
$12,630
$12,695
$12,493
$7,367
$12,003
$26,162
$7,005
$11,727
$7,065
$20,847
$20,290
$12,318
$5,997
$4,763
$5,495
$18,689
$5,353
$5,434
$22,415



Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Food Asst Substitute
Resource Person

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary
Silverwood Elementary

Silverwood Elementary

$15,576
$14,934
$14,779
$14,208
$13,264
$8,456
$7,370
$3,922
$2,017
$1,810
$1,749
$1,490
$1,470
$1,342
$1,213
$1,126

$18,029
$17,952
$21,896
$21,829
$20,393
$0
$276
$147
$76
$212
$66
$56
$55
$50
$45
$42



