Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$91,296	\$17,305
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$78,087	\$14,346
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$75,557	\$9,175
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$72,163	\$14,164
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$70,636	\$13,832
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$69,740	\$13,715
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$69,573	\$13,662
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$68,644	\$8,605
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$66,456	\$13,397
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$64,807	\$8,289
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$64,529	\$8,279
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$60,654	\$12,630
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$55,986	\$12,695
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$55,493	\$12,493
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$53,279	\$7,367
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$50,828	\$12,003
Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$49,696	\$26,162
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$49,255	\$7,005
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$46,217	\$11,727
Resource Specialist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$43,271	\$7,065
Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$35,446	\$20,847
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$35,384	\$20,290
Spec Ed Asst II lep		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$24,898	\$12,318
Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$23,801	\$5,997
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$23,150	\$4,763
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$22,511	\$5,495
Spec Ed Asst I lep		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$21,850	\$18,689
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$21,249	\$5,353
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$19,568	\$5,434
Spec Ed Asst II lep		Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$17,299	\$22,415

Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$15,576	\$18,029
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$14,934	\$17,952
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$14,779	\$21,896
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$14,208	\$21,829
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$13,264	\$20,393
Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$8,456	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$7,370	\$276
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$3,922	\$147
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$2,017	\$76
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,810	\$212
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,749	\$66
Food Asst Substitute	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,490	\$56
Resource Person	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,470	\$55
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,342	\$50
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,213	\$45
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Silverwood Elementary	\$1,126	\$42